
MEA Spring Dressage Competition, 16/10/22, Cooma Showgrounds

CU PREP A Open

Judge Sue Wallace TOTAL PLACE
Horse Bridle # 190 %

Paas Amanda CLANCYSTUD CONTENDER 7274 146.5 77.11% 1
Schollum Braydyn  ULUNDI 9040 136.5 71.84% 2
Paas Alison NOWIMBACK NIGHT ACRE 7273 131.5 69.21% 3
Fletcher Millicent ALLEN GREEN QUIZ 1234 119 62.63% 4
Willsmer Caroline SPARKLES 7359 117 61.58% 5
Van Dyke Lauren RILEY 7169 116.5 61.32%
Perkins Sarah ARABEC AYISHAH P998 111.5 58.68%
Tonge Adelaide PRIMROSE COURT PHINIOUS FOGG P1612 109 57.37%
Sneddon Isobel  THIS IS SPARTA 7360 106.5 56.05%
Blacka Belinda MRS WESTON 1926 106 55.79%
Zollinger Brittany RIVER 102.5 53.95%
Wait Petrea PANDORA 5013 0 0.00%

Rider



CU PREP C Open

Judge - Belinda Mackintosh TOTAL PLACE
Horse Bridle # 200 %

Burke Indiana THE JAEGER 7964 125 62.50% 1
Wait Petrea PANDORA 5013 121 60.50% 2
Mooney Charlotte DAINTREE MAGNOLIA 9785 120 60.00% 3
Perkins Sarah ARABEC AYISHAH P998 118.5 59.25% 4
Sneddon Isobel  THIS IS SPARTA 7360 0 0.00%
McLaughlinLayla EMMAVILLE RENDEZVOUS 7326 0 0.00%

Rider



OPEN CU 1A

Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE
Horse Bridle # 250 %

Kleven Kim WINDERMERE VINCENT 430 180 69.23% 1
Wallace Sue CASTLE ROCK MELODY 6643 177.5 68.27% 2
Tanner Kerrie OVERDANE 520 177 68.08% 3
Schollum Braydyn  ULUNDI 9040 176.5 67.88% 4
Fletcher Millicent UP TOWN ELVIS SS P201 173.5 66.73% 5
Orsatti Lali SOUTHERN STARS FiRST FLIGHT 4490 172.5 66.35% 6
McCoullough Skye  ABSOLUT CRUSH 7116 171 65.77%
Neilson Emily BURROWA BOBBI SOX P2522 170 65.38%
dennis Francesca  KALIMNA ULTIMATE GIFT (ULTRA) 5585 169.5 65.19%
Widdison Isabel WEEMALA COUGAR 7305 167 64.23%
OBrien Pamela ELA HAWK 5349 166.5 64.04%
Hughes Alyssa  TULARA BALTANGO 2 7250 165.5 63.65%
Willsmer Emily  WILL ON WILLOWS 7325 155.5 62.20%
Newman Ashleigh ABRAHAM DE'LACEY 3578 160.5 61.73%
Mooney Charlotte DAINTREE MAGNOLIA 9785 155.5 59.81%
Newman Ashleigh LORD CHAMBERLAIN 5615 153 58.85%
Burke Indiana THE JAEGER 7964 152 58.46%
Tonge Adelaide PRIMROSE COURT PHINIOUS FOGG P1612 147 56.54%
Van Dyke Lauren AXL - GOLDEN RYTHM 3575 139 53.46%
Paton Deb WIZZS MOSAIC 2644 136.5 52.50%
Willsmer Caroline SPARKLES 7359 123 47.31%
Paas Alison NOWIMBACK NIGHT ACRE 7273 0 0.00%

Rider



MEA Spring Dressage Competition, 16/10/22, Cooma Showgrounds
PRELIM 1C

Judge - Belinda Mackintosh Coefficient TOTAL PLACE
Horse Bridle # 280 %

Hughes Alyssa  TULARA BALTANGO 2 7250 178 63.57% 1=
Tanner Kerrie OVERDANE 520 178 63.57% 1=
Thomson Sarah THOMASTHETANK 6953 173.5 61.96% 3
Wallace Sue CASTLE ROCK MELODY 6643 172.5 61.61% 4=
Kleven Kim WINDERMERE VINCENT 430 172.5 61.61% 4=
Turnbull Brooke SERENITY PARK KHALEESI 3343 171.5 61.25% 5
Orsatti Lali SOUTHERN STARS FiRST FLIGHT 4490 170 60.71% 6
Neilson Emily BURROWA BOBBI SOX P2522 167.5 59.82%
Stockl Ollia LIMERICK XL 7016 166 59.29%
Willsmer Emily  WILL ON WILLOWS 7325 163.5 58.39%
McCoullough Skye  ABSOLUT CRUSH 7116 162.5 58.04%
West Sue EMMAVILLE JUNIOR 8924 162 57.86%
Moore Olivia PAYDAY 6401 155.5 55.54%
dennis Francesca  KALIMNA ULTIMATE GIFT (ULTRA) 5585 154 55.00%
dennis Francesca  MIDNIGHT MISSION 5585 153.5 54.82%
OBrien Pamela ELA HAWK 5349 152.5 54.46%
Edwards Sophie WYVERN DIVINE PRINCESS 1466 152 54.29%
Widdison Isabel WEEMALA COUGAR 7305 148 52.86%
McLaughlin Layla EMMAVILLE RENDEZVOUS 7326 0 0.00%

Rider



MEA Spring Dressage Competition, 16/10/22, Cooma Showgrounds

OPEN CU 2A

Judge - Belinda Mackintosh TOTAL PLACE
Horse Bridle # 280 %

Wallis Merran ROCKSTAR ROCKY 7345 178 63.57% 1
Evans Aleea  ARTHELLA STEVE 167.5 59.82% 2
West Sue EMMAVILLE LAMBORGHINI 6127 166.06 59.31% 3
Stockl Ollia LIMERICK XL 7016 166 59.29% 4
dennis Francesca  MIDNIGHT MISSION 5585 161.5 57.68% 5
Thomson Sarah THOMASTHETANK 6953 159.5 56.96%
Moore Olivia PAYDAY 6401 159.5 56.96%
Evans Aleea  ARTHELLA CONSPICUOUS 7346 0 0.00%

0 0.00%

Rider



MEA Spring Dressage Competition, 16/10/22, Cooma Showgrounds

OPEN CU 2C Novice 2C

Judge - Pip Collins Coefficient TOTAL PLACE
Horse Bridle # 350.00 %

Dennis Ella OUR CONGRATS 3380 235.00 67.14% 1 .
Wallis Merran ROCKSTAR ROCKY 7345 229.00 65.43% 2
West Sue EMMAVILLE LAMBORGHINI 6127 219.50 62.71% 3
Burke Indiana DRAYVENLEA SERENITY P1751 219.00 62.57% 4
Turnbull Brooke SERENITY PARK KHALEESI 3343 218.50 62.43% 5
Dennis Ella SYDNEYSIDER 3380 213.00 60.86% 6
Evans Aleea  ARTHELLA Steve 7346 210.00 60.00% 7
Edwards Sophie WYVERN DIVINE PRINCESS 1466 180.50 51.57% 8

0.00 0.00%
0.00 0.00%

Rider



MEA Spring Dressage Competition, 16/10/22, Cooma Showgrounds

Elem  3A CR
Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Horse Bridle # 330 %
Burke Indiana DRAYVENLEA SERENITYP1751 201.5 61.06% 1

0 0.00%

Rider



MEA Spring Dressage Competition, 16/10/22, Cooma Showgrounds

Elem  3C CR
Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Horse Bridle # 410 %
Kleven Kim WINDERMERE LOST MY SOCK438 273 66.59% 1

Rider



MEA Spring Dressage Competition, 16/10/22, Cooma Showgrounds

Med 4A CR
Judge - Pip Collins TOTAL PLACE

Horse Bridle # 360 %
Kleven Kim WINDERMERE LOST MY SOCK438 228.5 63.47% 1
Adcock Caitlyn  COFFIN BAY PHOENIXP954 205.5 57.08% 2

Rider



CU PREP A Open
1st Amanda Paas CLANCYSTUD CONTENDER 77.11%
2nd Braydyn  Schollum ULUNDI 71.84%
3rd Alison Paas NOWIMBACK NIGHT ACRE 69.21%
4th Millicent Fletcher ALLEN GREEN QUIZ 62.63%
5th Caroline Willsmer SPARKLES 61.58%

CU PREP C Open
1st Indiana Burke THE JAEGER 62.50%
2nd Petrea Wait PANDORA 60.50%
3rd Charlotte Mooney DAINTREE MAGNOLIA 60.00%
4th Sarah Perkins ARABEC AYISHAH 59.25%

OPEN CU 1A5th
1st Kim Kleven WINDERMERE VINCENT 69.23%
2nd Sue Wallace CASTLE ROCK MELODY 68.27%
3rd Kerrie Tanner OVERDANE 68.08%
4th Braydyn  Schollum ULUNDI 67.88%

PRELIM 1C5th
1st= Alyssa  Hughes TULARA BALTANGO 2 63.57%
1st= Kerrie Tanner OVERDANE 63.57%
3rd Sarah Thomson THOMASTHETANK 61.96%
4th= Sue Wallace CASTLE ROCK MELODY 61.61%
4th= Kim Kleven WINDERMERE VINCENT 61.61%

Novice  CU 2A
1st Merran Wallis ROCKSTAR ROCKY 63.57%
2nd Aleea  Evans ARTHELLA STEVE 59.82%
3rd Sue West EMMAVILLE LAMBORGHINI 59.31%
4th Ollia Stockl LIMERICK XL 59.29%
5th Francesca  Dennis MIDNIGHT MISSION 57.68%

 Novice CU 2C
1st Dennis Ella OUR CONGRATS 67.14%
2nd Wallis Merran ROCKSTAR ROCKY 65.43%



3rd West Sue EMMAVILLE LAMBORGHINI 62.71%
4th Burke Indiana DRAYVENLEA SERENITY 62.57%
5th Turnbull Brooke SERENITY PARK KHALEESI 62.43%

Elem  3A CR
1st Indiana Burke DRAYVENLEA SERENITY 61.06%

Elem  3C CR
1st Kim Kleven WINDERMERE LOST MY SOCK 66.59%

Med 4A CR
1st Kim Kleven WINDERMERE LOST MY SOCK 63.47%
2nd Caitlyn  Adcock COFFIN BAY PHOENIX 57.08%


